
aeterna



Aeterna Avorio
48x48 NAT RECT

aeterna
In the tapestry of time, Rome, the eternal city, 
stands as a beacon of history and timeless 
beauty, often expressed through its local 
marble, Travertine.

The classic proportions, tones, and perfect 
textures transcend time, reproduced in a pure 
form, curated through the keen eye of design.

Aeterna is the contemporary version of noble 
Travertine slabs. Although no longer available 
in nature, technology have materialized it into a 
prime resource for architecture, interior designs, 
and furniture.

A new surface, from today to forever. An 
impeccable selection, the most precise color, 
and perfect veins are made new, once again.



Aeterna Collection



Aeterna Bianco 12x24 NAT RECT



Aeterna Taupe 12X24 NAT RECT 



Aeterna Avorio 12x24 NAT RECT 



Aeterna Bianco Cesellato 18X48 MATTE RECT



Aeterna Avorio Cesellato 18X48 MATTE RECT



Aeterna Taupe Cesellato 18X48 MATTE RECT



Aeterna Avorio 24x48 NAT RECT



Aeterna Bianco 24x48 NAT RECT



Aeterna Bianco 24x48 NAT RECT



Aeterna Bianco 04X16 MATTE PRESSED



Aeterna Avorio 04X16 MATTE PRESSED



Aeterna Taupe 04X16 MATTE PRESSED 



Aeterna Avorio Bambu 04x16 MATTE PRESSED



Aeterna Bianco Bambu 04X16 MATTE PRESSED



Aeterna Avorio Taupe 04x16 MATTE PRESSED



Aeterna Bianco 48x48 NAT RECT



Aeterna Avorio 48x48 NAT RECT



Aeterna Taupe  
48x48 NAT RECT



Aeterna Bianco 48x106 NAT RECT



Aeterna Avorio 48x106 NAT RECT



Aeterna Taupe 48x106 NAT RECT



Aeterna Mos Striata Bianco 1x12 NAT 



Aeterna Mos Striata Avorio 1x12 NAT



Aeterna Mos Striata Duo 1x12 NAT



aeterna

AVA I L A B L E
DISPONIBLE

Available Sizes
Formatos Disponibles

Available Edges
Bordes Disponibles

RECTIFIED
RECTIFICADO

POLISHED
PULIDO

PRESSED
PRENSADO

MATTE
MATE

GLOSSY
 BRILLANTE

EXTERIOR
EXTERIOR

3D RELIEF
RELIEVE 3D

Available Finishes
Acabados Disponibles

Impasto CobogóCove Base Trim Mosaic Bullnose

Small Formats / Wall Tile

Special Pieces

Large Format Wall Tile

Porcelain Tiles

12x48 18x48 24x48 24x48 48x48

63x63

48x106

8x
48

3D
Relief

3D
Relief

12x36

12x24 12x24

36x36

3x7.5

3x9

3x6

3x10

3x14

8x8
6x6

4x16

4x12

4x8

8x8

2x10
2.5x9

1x9



aeterna bianco | V3
Color Body Glazed Porcelain Tile | Glazed Porcelain Tile | Glazed Ceramic Tile | Wall Tile

* Available in Color Body Glazed Porcelain Tile

Size
Formato 

48x106
48x48

24x48

18x48 
Cesellato

12x24

4x16
4x16
4x16 
Bambu

3x12
Bullnose

SKU

#207079E
#207072E
#207387E
#900798E
#900768E

#207563E

#900490E
#900745E

#900517E
#900708E
#900523E

#80495ET
#80648ET

Finishes
Acabados

NAT RECT ST *
NAT RECT ST * 
POL RECT * 
NAT RECT *
POL RECT *

MATTE RECT

NAT RECT *
POL RECT *

MATTE PRESSED
GLOSSY PRESSED
MATTE PRESSED

NAT RECT *
POL RECT *

Mos Facets 1.5x1.5  
Bianco Tumbled 

Mos Striata 1x12  
Bianco 12x12

Mos Striata 1x12  
Duo 12x12

Mos Kaleidos 
12x12

Mos Byzantine 
.6x6 12x12

Size
Formato 

12x12
Mos Facets

12x12
Mos Striata

12x12
Mos Striata Duo

12x12
Mos Kaleidos

12x12
Mos Byzantine

SKU

#80472ET

#80475ET
# 80517ET

#80478ET
#80563ET

#80479ET

#210924OF
#211076OF

Finishes
Acabados

NAT *

NAT *
POL *

NAT *
POL

NAT * 

NAT
POL



aeterna avorio | V3
Color Body Glazed Porcelain Tile | Glazed Porcelain Tile | Glazed Ceramic Tile | Wall Tile

* Available in Color Body Glazed Porcelain Tile

Size
Formato 

48x106
48x48

24x48

18x48 
Cesellato

12x24

4x16

4x16 
Bambu

3x12
Bullnose

SKU

#206682E
#206654E
#207386E
#900799E
#900769E

#207562E

#900491E
#900746E

#900518E
#900709E
#900524E

#80496ET
#80649ET

Finishes
Acabados

NAT RECT ST *
NAT RECT ST * 
POL RECT * 
NAT RECT *
POL RECT *

MATTE RECT

NAT RECT *
POL RECT * 

MATTE PRESSED
GLOSSY PRESSED
MATTE PRESSED

NAT RECT *
POL RECT *

Mos Facets 1.5x1.5  
Avorio Tumbled 

Mos Striata 1x12  
Avorio 12x12

Size
Formato 

12x12
Mos Facets
12x12
Mos Striata

12x12
Mos Byzantine

SKU

#80473ET

#80476ET
#80518ET 

#210925OF
#211077OF

Finishes
Acabados

NAT *

NAT *
POL *

NAT
POL

Mos Byzantine 
.6x6 12x12



aeterna taupe | V3
Color Body Glazed Porcelain Tile | Glazed Porcelain Tile | Glazed Ceramic Tile | Wall Tile

* Available in Color Body Glazed Porcelain Tile

Size
Formato 

48x48

24x48

18x48 
Cesellato

12x24

4x16
4x16 
Bambu

3x12
Bullnose

SKU

#208787E

#900800E
#900770E

#208880E

#900492E
#900747E

#900519E
#900710E
#900525E

#80497ET
#80650ET

Finishes
Acabados

NAT RECT ST * 
 
NAT RECT *
POL RECT *

MATTE RECT

NAT RECT *
POL RECT *

MATTE PRESSED
POL RECT
MATTE PRESSED

NAT RECT
POL RECT

Mos Facets 1.5x1.5  
Taupe Tumbled 

Mos Striata 1x12  
Taupe 12x12

Size
Formato 

12x12
Mos Facets

12x12
Mos Striata

12x12
Mos Byzantine

SKU

#80474ET

#80477ET
#80591ET

#211075OF
#211078OF

Finishes
Acabados

NAT *

NAT *
POL *

NAT
POL

Mos Byzantine 
.6x6 12x12



aeterna
Color Body Glazed Porcelain Tile | Glazed Porcelain Tile | Glazed Ceramic Tile | Wall Tile

Concrete

Color Body Glazed Porcelain Tile | Glazed Porcelain Tile | Glazed Ceramic Tile | Wall Tile

sintese
Off White

Portobello America
8701 Ditty Rd, Baxter, TN 38544 

General Inquiries:
info@portobelloamerica.com
Phone: 931-650-5225

FORMATS

24x4848x4848x106 63x63

Finish Freeze 
Resistant

Shade 
Variation

Color  
Body

Water
Absorption

Stain 
Resistant

DCOF
AcuTest

Chemical 
Resistant

Breaking 
Strength

Mohs 
Hardness

POL

MATTE

NAT Resistant

Resistant

Not Resistant

V3 √ ≤0.5% Class A ≥0.42 Class A ≥275lbf 7

≤7% ≥250lbfNO

V3

V3

√ ≤0.5% Class E

Class A

Class E

Class A

≥275lbf 5

7

TECH DATA

N/A

<0.42

Reference Category Suitable

Interior, Dry ID √

√ Mos NAT
Interior, Wet IW √ NAT

Interior, Wet Plus IW+

Exterior, Wet EW

Oils/Greases O/G

AREAS OF USAGE GROUT JOINT
The recommended grout joint:

1/8" RECT 3/16" PRESSED 18x48 12x24 12x12 5.7x5.7 2.5x9

Scuba Off | V4

5.7x5.7 MATTE PRESSED 5.7x5.7 MATTE PRESSED

Scuba White Rice | V4

5.7x5.7 MATTE PRESSED

Scuba Ginger Mix | V4

5.7x5.7 MATTE PRESSED

Scuba Pistachio Mix | V4

5.7x5.7 MATTE PRESSED

Scuba Blue Bird | V4

5.7x5.7 MATTE PRESSED

Scuba Brown Bread Mix | V4

Available in color body glazed porcelain tile
Special order

*
**

Off White | V4

Mos SQ 2x2 
Off White | V4

48x106 NAT RECT ** 
63x63 NAT RECT
48x48 NAT RECT
24x48 NAT RECT *
18x48 MATTE RECT
12x24 NAT RECT *

12x12 NAT

2.5x9 MATTE PRESSED

WALL
DECO

Platina | V4

48x106 NAT RECT ** 
63x63 NAT RECT
48x48 NAT RECT
24x48 NAT RECT *
18x48 MATTE RECT
12x24 NAT RECT *

Mos SQ 2x2 
Platina | V4

2.5x9 MATTE PRESSED

12x12 NAT

WALL
DECO

Grafite | V4

Mos SQ 2x2 
Grafite | V4

48x106 NAT RECT ** 
63x63 NAT RECT
48x48 NAT RECT
24x48 NAT RECT *
18x48 MATTE RECT
12x24 NAT RECT *
2.5x9 MATTE PRESSED

12x12 NAT

WALL
DECO

GROUNT JOIN

 

TECH DATA

Finish

NAT 12X24 | 
24X48

MATTE 
18X48

POL 12X24 | 
24X48

MATTE BAMBU 
04X16

NAT 48X48 | 
48X106

MATTE 
04X16

POL 48X48

GLOSSY 
04X16

Resistant

N/A

Resistant

N/A

V3

V3

V3

V3

V3

V3

V3

V3

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Resistant

N/A

Resistant

N/A

≤0.5%

≤20%

≤0.5%

≤7%

≤0.5%

≤7%

≤0.5%

≤7%

Class C

Class A

Class E

Class C

Class C

Class C

Class E

Class E

≥0.42

N/A

<0.42

N/A

≥0.42

<0.42

<0.42

N/A

Class C

Class A

Class E

Class C

Class C

Class C

Class E

Class E

≥275 lbf

≥125 lbf

≥275 lbf

≥ 250 lbf

≥275 lbf

≥ 250 lbf

≥275 lbf

≥ 250 lbf

7

5

5

7

7

7

5

6

Freeze
Resistant

Shade
Variation

Color 
Body

Water
Absorption

Stain
Resistant

DCOF
AcuTest

Chemical
Resistant

Breaking
Strength

Mohs
Hardness

AREAS OF USAGE

Classification Reference Category Suitable

Interior, Dry

Interior, Wet Plus

Interior, Wet

Exterior, Wet

Oils/Greases

ID

IW+

IW

EW

O/G

NAT

Mos NAT




